October 15

10:00 Welcome: Griet Vankeerberghen and
Hans Beck

10:20 Armin Selbitschka (LMU Munich):
“Bodies on Display: Public Aspects
of Funerals in Early China and
Ancient Rome”

10:40 Chandra Giroux (McGill): “The

International Workshop

Place and Performance in Ancient Greece, Rome, and China
October 15 and 16, 2020 (ZOOM)

Program (indicated times are Montreal EST time)

Maiden and the Mirror: Exploring
aspects of gendered social
performance in the works of Plutarch

and Sima Qian”

11:00
11:20
11:50

12:10

12:30
12:50

Discussion

Coffee Breakout Session

Taco Terpstra (Northwestern): “The
Trappings of Power in the Han and
Roman Bureaucracies”

Zhou Yiqun (Stanford): “The
Appearance of Power: Performance
by and for the Barbarians in China
and Rome”

Discussion

Reflections from Participants in 2017
Places Workshop



October 16

10:00
10:10

10:30

10:50
11:10

Welcome back

Tian Tian (Capital Normal University
Beijing): “Money for the dead?
Deposition of Coins in Early Chinese
and Ancient Roman Tombs”

Jordan Christopher (WWU Miinster):
“Hydraulic Politics: Water as Political
Fluid in Republican Rome and
Western Han Chang'an”

Discussion

Coffee Breakout Session

11:30

11:50

12:10
12:30

12:50

Maria Khayutina (LMU Munich):
“Staging hospitality in early to
middle Zhou China (mid-11th-5th c.
BCE) and archaic Greece”

Darian Totten (McGill): “The
‘performance’ of agricultural labor in
Rome and China”

Discussion

Reflections from Participants in 2017
Places Workshop

Concluding remarks

The workshop is sponsored by Global Antiquities, Yan P. Lin Centre for the Study of Freedom and
Global Orders in the Ancient and Modern World



