International Workshop

Place and Performance in Ancient Greece, Rome, and China October 15 and 16, 2020 (ZOOM)

Program (indicated times are Montreal EST time)

October 15

		11:00	Discussion
10:00	Welcome: Griet Vankeerberghen and	11:20	Coffee Breakout Session
	Hans Beck	11:50	Taco Terpstra (Northwestern): "The
10:20	Armin Selbitschka (LMU Munich):		Trappings of Power in the Han and
	"Bodies on Display: Public Aspects		Roman Bureaucracies"
	of Funerals in Early China and	12:10	Zhou Yiqun (Stanford): "The
	Ancient Rome"		Appearance of Power: Performance
10:40	Chandra Giroux (McGill): "The		by and for the Barbarians in China
	Maiden and the Mirror: Exploring		and Rome"
	aspects of gendered social	12:30	Discussion
	performance in the works of Plutarch	12:50	Reflections from Participants in 2017
	and Sima Qian"		Places Workshop

October 16

10:00	Welcome back	11:30	Maria Khayutina (LMU Munich):
10:10	Tian Tian (Capital Normal University		"Staging hospitality in early to
	Beijing): "Money for the dead?		middle Zhou China (mid-11th-5th c.
	Deposition of Coins in Early Chinese		BCE) and archaic Greece"
	and Ancient Roman Tombs"	11:50	Darian Totten (McGill): "The
10:30	Jordan Christopher (WWU Münster):		'performance' of agricultural labor in
	"Hydraulic Politics: Water as Political		Rome and China"
	Fluid in Republican Rome and	12:10	Discussion
	Western Han Chang'an"	12:30	Reflections from Participants in 2017
10:50	Discussion		Places Workshop
11:10	Coffee Breakout Session	12:50	Concluding remarks

The workshop is sponsored by Global Antiquities, Yan P. Lin Centre for the Study of Freedom and Global Orders in the Ancient and Modern World